Pos

00 N o L1 AW N

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

Num
86
312
81

93
99
181

203
90
79

317

226

184

150

48
174

102
114
39
85
211
35
103
175
37
299
155
111
284

282
96
132
131
210

CORRIDA DAS ABOBORAS

Atleta

ELAINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA PACHECO
ANDRESA GUIMARAES

CAROLINE MARIA

AMANDA CRISTINA TESTA SIQUEIRA
ALINE LOPES DE SANTANA TORRES
JUCILENE FONSECA

ELIANE NIVEA FERNANDES ROSA
EUNICE DE FATIMA ROLIM

LEILA COELHO

DANIELLE DIAS

LUZYANNE MARTINS

RAISSA

SOPHIA DARA FERREIRA QUINTAL
INGRID DE ALMEIDA SILCA

BRUNA NATALIA MACHADO ROCHA DA
SILVA

GABRIELA AVELAR

MARIA CLARA MONTEIRO VIEIRA
MACIEL

ANA PAULA ALMEIDA

SILVANA DA CRUZ DIAS

LUCIANA OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
RAIANE CRISTINA MOREIRA
SILVANIA LOURENCO DE ANDRADE
JOCILENE GOMES SILVA

MELISSA BORGES

RAIANNY CRISTINA SANTOS NEVES
AILA BRANDAO DE OLIVEIRA

GISA

LIDIANE APARECIDA SOUZA
JOSILENE CONDE DA CRUZ

GUILHERMINA ASTERIA COSTA
MOREIRA

LAURA MARIA CABRAL DA SILVA
ANA CAROLINA SOUZA
MARICELIA COSTA

CASSIA DUTRA

MARY CHRISTIANE BORGES FAGUNDES
SILVA
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Idd.

42
43
25
36
40
43
36
49

47
33
27

22
31
38

28
40

41
40
47
30
47
39
47
34
40

48
38
55

34
36
43
37
50

FEM

Faixa
F4044
F4044
F2529
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3539
F4549

FA549
F3034
F2529
FO014
F2024
F3034
F3539

F2529
F4044

F4044
F4044
F4549
F3034
F4549
F3539
F4549
F3034
F4044
FO014
F4549
F3539
F5559

F3034
F3539
F4044
F3539
F5054

RN N R R

w N W N PR R R RN

= 0o N O B DD W W UL D

P NN OO D,

Equipe
IMPERIO RUN

IMPERIO RUN
CORRIDAS BEAGA
CORRIDAS BEAGA

IMPERIO RUN

IMPERIO RUN

FLAMINGOS DO
ASFALTO

IMPERIO RUN
IMPERIO RUN

CORRIDAS BEAGA

OUSADIA CONSCIENTE

CORRERIA

CORRIDAS BEAGA
IMPERIO RUN

CORRIDAS BEAGA
CORRERIA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

SUCESSO
MEIAS RENEGADAS

TRANSCON
IMPERIO RUN

CM

Tempo
00:22:19
00:22:53
00:23:21
00:23:44
00:23:48
00:24:12
00:24:25
00:24:36

00:26:15
00:26:19
00:26:48
00:26:50
00:27:02
00:27:45
00:28:08

00:28:23
00:28:31

00:29:25
00:30:04
00:30:11
00:30:14
00:30:15
00:30:16
00:30:17
00:30:33
00:30:34
00:30:49
00:31:03
00:31:23
00:31:47

00:31:48
00:31:53
00:32:01
00:32:04
00:32:17



36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

256
278
258
303
32
262
260

129
237
120
255
51
215
166
42
197
106
67
250
306
188
167
128
170
178
92
269

107
109

33
253
257

50
163
105
271
117

CORRIDA DAS ABOBORAS

RHAIZZA ANDREZA FARIAS
ELIANE MENEZES

SUELLY GOMES

CLARISSE MEIRELES
PALLOMA CESAR ARAUJO
EMANUELA SUMIE

BRUNA CARLA COELHO DE ABREU
ROLDAO

ANA PAULA BATISTA

ANA CLARA SILVA DE SOUZA

RAISSA REZENDE

FERNANDA LUISA COSTA FERREIRA
PEDRITA GONCALVES SILVA E LIMA
RAIZA TEIXEIRA VOLPATO

MARILDA HORTA DINIZ

VILMA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO
PAOLA DE CARVALHO RIOS
GILDILANDE MIRANDA PESSOA
CRISTINA DOS SANTOS DE MORAIS
MARILENE LOPES DE SOUZA

DRIELE STEFHANE

NIAGARA CASTANHEIRA

ROSILANE MOREIRA DA SILVA GOMES
JULIANNE FERNANDES BANI
THAYNA MELGACO

INGRID LUANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
PAULIANE OLIVEIRA

DEBORAH MACIEL CORREA

DULCINEIA MARIA DA SILVA
IZABELLA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA

KETLEN JUSSARA RODRIGUES DO
CARMO

DAYANA SOUZA

EDITH ANTONIA

GLAUCIA MENDONC MARTINS SILVA
LAURA FERREIRA LOPES

ALINE VIANA DE SOUZA

GABRIELA GONCALVES RODRIGUES
MARTA MARIA COELHO

MARINA GABRIELA SILVA

14/07/2024 - 09:20:39
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33
47
32
37
28
43
42

30
31
28
36
40
33
65
52
38
41
44
40
37
36
61

23
23
35
48

54
25
25

37
51
48
33
29
36
62
24

FEM

F3034
F4549
F3034
F3539
F2529
F4044
F4044

F3034
F3034
F2529
F3539
FA044
F3034
F6569
F5054
F3539
F4044
FA044
F4044
F3539
F3539
F6064
FO014
F2024
F2024
F3539
FA549

F5054
F2529
F2529

F3539
F5054
FA549
F3034
F2529
F3539
F6064
F2024

6

7 TRANSCON

7 SUELLY GOMES

8

3 CORRIDAS BEAGA

8 LIGEIRINHO

9

8

9

4

9

10 CORRIDAS BEAGA

10

1

2 CORRIDAS BEAGA

10

11 CLUBE DE CORRIDA

12 LEG RUNNERS

13

11

12

1

3 DV SPORTS

2

3

13 IMPERIO RUN

8 DEBORAH MACIEL
CORREA

3 CORRIDAS BEAGA

5 CLUBE DE CORRIDA

6 CLUBE DE CORRIDA

14 CORRIDAS BEAGA

4 EDITH ANTONIA

11 CORRIDAS BEAGA

7

15 CLUBE DE CORRIDA

4

00:32:54
00:32:57
00:33:05
00:33:07
00:33:09
00:33:11
00:33:30

00:33:55
00:34:08
00:34:26
00:34:36
00:34:40
00:34:46
00:34:55
00:35:04
00:35:25
00:35:27
00:35:27
00:35:29
00:35:30
00:35:40
00:36:02
00:36:05
00:36:10
00:36:11
00:36:11
00:36:13

00:36:13
00:36:30
00:36:32

00:36:36
00:36:42
00:37:05
00:37:08
00:37:16
00:37:21
00:37:25
00:37:28



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

41
98
101
244
245
309
137
36
173
151
144
236
146
134
14
182
65
202
20
112
301
161
293
246
313
267

22
76
83
254
60
141
238
34
11
19
23
31
305
28

CORRIDA DAS ABOBORAS

ELAINE DIAS SIQUEIRA

ALINE MACHADO COSTA

GLAUCIA ARAUJO

ANNA CLARA REIS GUEDES

ISABELLA NASCIMENTO MENDONCA
LORDES MORAIS

ELISAMA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
DAYANA KARINE DO CARMO HOFFMAN
ISABELA EMANUELLY DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
JHULIEVELLY MARQUES

CINTHIA KARINE DO NASCIMENTO
PAULA DENISE SANTOS

SIMONE APARECIDA PINTO PERROUT
JUCILEIDE OLIVEIRA

IVANI CONSTANTINO DE SOUZA
JULIA DE SOUZA LINO

WANESSA ALVES RIBEIRO

ANA CLARA DIAS CORREIA

LUISA NASCIMENTO BARCELOS

ANA LUIZA DE BRITO

LUANA ARAUJO DE SOUZA

ROBERTA DE SOUZA ALVES

MARIANA

ROMILDA DA SILVA MENEZES RAMOS
ERINA LORENA GONCALVES

ANDREZZA BRAVO DE OLIVEIRA
VIVEIROS

DILAETE FRANCISCO LISBOA
LOURDES MOARAIS

ANA PAULA

VANESSA MUNIZ

THAYNA JUNIA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
LUIZA RIBEIRO SOUSA

VANESSA LACERDA

STEFFANI RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO
HELOISA VIVEIROS

PATRICIA SILVA MARTINS DOS REIS
JAQUELINE DA SILVA

ANA LUISA ASSIS BARBOSA

QUETSIA PETRINA

DALVA ELIANA DA SILVA

14/07/2024 - 09:20:39
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30
43
45
21
20
70
36
36
22
25
30
36
58
53
53
35
44
26
22
48
28
28

51
37
40

41
70
39
23
29
31
41
33
53
45

27
26
40

FEM

F3034
F4044
F4549
F2024
F2024
F7074
F3539
F3539
F2024
F2529
F3034
F3539
F5559
F5054
F5054
F3539
F4044
F2529
F2024
F4549
F2529
F2529
F0014
F5054
F3539
F4044

F4044
F7074
F3539
F2024
F2529
F3034
F4044
F3034
F5054
F4549
F0014
F2529
F2529
F4044

12
14
10

16
17

13
18

)]

19
15

11
10
11

20
16

17

21

12
14
18
15

12

13

14
19

CORRIDAS BEAGA
IMPERIO RUN
CORRERIA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

LEG RUNNERS

CORRIDAS BEAGA

SPARTA
MENEZES

CORRIDAS BEAGA

IMPERIO RUN

CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

00:37:32
00:37:46
00:38:08
00:38:14
00:38:15
00:38:16
00:38:19
00:38:24
00:39:01
00:39:15
00:39:15
00:39:16
00:39:16
00:39:21
00:39:33
00:40:14
00:40:18
00:40:28
00:40:29
00:40:30
00:40:51
00:40:56
00:41:35
00:41:37
00:41:41
00:41:46

00:42:14
00:42:19
00:42:21
00:42:58
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:43:59
00:44:19
00:45:37
00:46:00
00:46:09
00:47:12
00:48:16
00:48:27



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

263
272
148
191
193
18
218
264
307
10
315
265
139
207
206

CORRIDA DAS ABOBORAS

ANDREA AVELAR CAMPOS

PAULA CRISTINA DE PADUA

JULIANA ALMEIDA NEVES

JULIMARA NEVES

MARIA EDUARDA ALMEIDA NEVES
JULIA MARIA

MARIA CELIA RIBEIRO

THAIS MATHEUS DE FREITAS BORGES
CRISTINA CORREIA

FRANCIANE FATIMA QUEIROZ

ANA LUCIA PADILHA

SONIA MARIA MATHEUS DE FREITAS
MARIA LUIZA LACERDA BITTENCOURT
CIBELE AMARAL CUNHA

FATIMA AMARAL CUNHA
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60
43
36
35
15
25
55
33
45
31
52
63
30
48
42

FEM

F6064
F4044
F3539
F3539
F1519
F2529
F5559
F3034
FA549
F3034
F5054
F6064
F3034
FA549
FA044

20
22
23

15

16
13
17

18
14
21

CORRIDAS BEAGA
MARIA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

00:48:29
00:48:30
00:50:25
00:50:34
00:50:35
00:51:42
00:52:22
00:52:25
00:53:34
00:54:39
00:55:36
00:58:49
00:59:31
00:59:47
00:59:50



